STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
WEST TEAS UNIT #945

OPERATOR COUNTY

CHESAPEAKE OPERATING, INC LEA

ADDRESS

6100 N WESTERN AVE, OKLAHOMA OK 73154-0496

[COCATION

N29-20-330 26104/ G 330/E

A9- 025 304

RECORD OF INCLINATION

l COURSE LENGTH] COURSE]
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF|ANGLE OF INCLINATION]| DISPLACEMENT PER| DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET! FEET DISPLACEMENT
473 4.73 1.000 1.75 8.25 8.25
870 3.97 0.500 0.87 3.46 11.72
1311 4.41 0.500 0.87 3.85 15.57
1601 2.90 1.000 1.75 5.06 20.63
1883 2.82 1.000 1.75 4.92 25.55
2222 3.39 1.000 1.75 5.92 31.47
2470 248 3.000 5.23 12.98 44 45
2595 1.25 3.750 6.54 8.18 52.62
2719 1.24 3.750 6.54 8.11 60.73
2844 1.25 4.000 6.98 8.72 69.45
2978 1.34 3.000 5.23 7.01 76.46
3096 1.18 2.000 3.49 4.12 80.58
3360 2.64 1.250 2.18 5.76 86.34
-33.60 0.00 0.00 86.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 86.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 86.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 86.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 86.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 86.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 86.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 86.34
0.00 0.00 0.00 86.34
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00 G
0.00 0.00 0.00 /o>
0.00 0.00 0.00/.V
0.00 0.00 0.0
0.00 0.00 0.00=
0.00 0.00 0.000
0.00 0.00 0. oo\m
0.00 0.00 0.00 \«
0.00 0.00 0.00 -
0.00 0.00 0.00

7
THIS INFORMATI@N IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
A NAME OF COMPANY

KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.
TELEPHONE NUMBER

(915) 570-0494

CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER




